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No 6 GLEDEL.R  / LEBEAU.R   (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:49.484

Pass 14 3:15.590 1 1:26.106 *

Pass 24 4:41.333 2 1:25.743 *

Pass 34 6:08.869 3 1:27.536

Pass 42 7:31.125 4 1:22.256 *

Pass 49 8:54.980 5 1:23.855

Pass 57 10:27.733 6 1:32.753

Pass 62 11:50.401 7 1:22.668

Pass 68 13:14.024 8 1:23.623

Pass 71 14:36.410 9 1:22.386

Pass 74 15:58.571 10 1:22.161 *

Pass 77 17:20.538 11 1:21.967 *

Pass 80 18:41.460 12 1:20.922 *

Pass 82 20:01.473 13 1:20.013 *

No 7 DELANNOY.C  / GIROUD.D   (Rg=3)

Pass 8 1:56.464

Pass 17 3:18.930 1 1:22.466 *

Pass 23 4:40.476 2 1:21.546 *

Pass 31 6:04.189 3 1:23.713

Pass 38 7:23.891 4 1:19.702 **

Pass 46 8:42.830 5 1:18.939 *

Pass 53 10:01.770 6 1:18.940

Pass 59 11:21.190 7 1:19.420

In 65 12:53.809 8 1:32.619

No 9 QUESNEL.C  / QUESNEL.L   (Rg=10)

Pass 27 5:14.500

Pass 36 6:52.344 1 1:37.844 *

Pass 44 8:22.626 2 1:30.282 *

Pass 50 9:56.199 3 1:33.573

Pass 60 11:30.092 4 1:33.893

In 67 13:11.014 5 1:40.922

No 10 DURAND.C  / DURAND.F   (Rg=8)

Pass 6 1:52.613

Pass 15 3:17.708 1 1:25.095 *

Pass 25 4:42.462 2 1:24.754 *

Pass 33 6:08.170 3 1:25.708

No 14 MOREL.N  / MOREL.C   (Rg=5)

Pass 19 4:30.399

Pass 28 5:55.674 1 1:25.275 *

Pass 37 7:19.822 2 1:24.148 *

Pass 45 8:42.778 3 1:22.956 *

In 56 10:13.601 4 1:30.823

Pass 72 15:06.200 5 4:52.599

Pass 75 16:27.693 6 1:21.493 *

In 79 17:58.582 7 1:30.889

No 15 RAGONNET.B  / ROSSET.A   (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:55.849

Pass 18 3:37.863 1 1:42.014 *

Pass 26 5:08.062 2 1:30.199 *

Pass 35 6:40.112 3 1:32.050

Pass 43 8:12.405 4 1:32.293

In 51 9:56.241 5 1:43.836

No 16 AURIN.X  / GROSSET.J   (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:51.908

Pass 13 3:14.630 1 1:22.722 *

Pass 21 4:39.008 2 1:24.378

Pass 30 6:02.327 3 1:23.319

Pass 39 7:24.232 4 1:21.905 *

Pass 47 8:46.043 5 1:21.811 *

Pass 54 10:07.823 6 1:21.780 *

In 63 11:52.490 7 1:44.667

No 19 CLOUPS.P  / PLAS.P   (Rg=2)

Pass 9 1:56.618

Pass 16 3:17.911 1 1:21.293 **

Pass 22 4:40.257 2 1:22.346

Pass 32 6:06.562 3 1:26.305

Pass 40 7:25.152 4 1:18.590 **

Pass 48 8:54.526 5 1:29.374

Pass 55 10:13.437 6 1:18.911

Pass 61 11:34.095 7 1:20.658

Pass 66 12:54.407 8 1:20.312

In 70 14:32.188 9 1:37.781

No 25 GUICHARD.C  / BRETILLON.C   (Rg=7)

Pass 2 1:36.387

Pass 10 2:59.007 1 1:22.620 **

No 30 LEBOEUF.B  / LEBOEUF.F   (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:45.797

Pass 11 3:12.507 1 1:26.710 *

Pass 20 4:36.043 2 1:23.536 *

Pass 29 5:57.208 3 1:21.165 **

In 41 7:26.509 4 1:29.301

Pass 52 9:57.102 5 2:30.593

Pass 58 11:17.540 6 1:20.438 *

Pass 64 12:36.676 7 1:19.136 *

Pass 69 13:55.328 8 1:18.652 *

Pass 73 15:14.326 9 1:18.998

Pass 76 16:33.552 10 1:19.226
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No 30 LEBOEUF.B  / LEBOEUF.F   (Rg=1)

Pass 78 17:52.898 11 1:19.346

Pass 81 19:11.085 12 1:18.187 **

Pass 83 20:29.106 13 1:18.021 *


